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Lower Your Scores!!!
AND, Do It On Your Time & Choose

the Topics of Your Choice!!l

7\ 2019 FLEX Clinic Series

We understand two things every golfer is interested in,

lowering their scores and having the flexibility to choose
when they take lessons to achieve it. This is the premise
behind the program. Sign up for five clinics or just come to
one, but choose the dates and times that work for you!

Single Clinic Price—$25 Five Clinic Series—$99

Please contact the Golf Concierge at (916) 808-2531 or go
online to www.hagginoaks.com to sign - up today!




Flex Clinics
2019 Schedule

Date Time Topic Coach
Tuesday, March 5 5:30-6:30 PM Become Automatic on the Greens from 5 Feet and In! Dale Edwards
Thursday, March 7 5:30-6:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Saturday, March 9 1:00-2:00 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Sunday, March 10 1:00-2:00 PM Get on the Green and QOut of the Sand in One Shot! Gwen Hare
Tuesday, March 12 5:30-6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Dale Edwards
Friday, March 15 5:30-6:30 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Dale Edwards
Maonday, March 18 5:30-6:30 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Wednesday, March 20 | 5:30-6:30 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Tom Triplett

Saturday, March 23

11:00 - 12:00 PM

Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies!

Dale Edwards

Wednesday, March 27 | 5:30-6:30 PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for

Better Performance! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, April 2 5:30-6:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Friday, April 5 5:30-6:30 PM Read Greens Better to Make More Putts! Dale Edwards
Sunday, April 7 1:00 - 2:00 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Monday, April 8 5:30-6:30 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, April 10 5:30-6:30 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Dale Edwards
Saturday, April 13 1:00 - 2:00 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, April 16 4:30-5:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Tom Triplett
Thursday, April 18 5:30-6:30 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Tom Triplett
Saturday, April 20 2:00-3:00 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Dale Edwards
Thursday, April 25 5:30-6:30 PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards

Better Performance!
Wednesday, May 1 5:30-6:30 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Dale Edwards
Saturday, May 4 1:00-2:00 PM Reduce 3 Putts by Becoming Better at Long Putts! Dale Edwards
Monday, May 6 5:30-6:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Tuesday, May 7 5:30-6:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Tom Triplett
Friday, May 10 5:30-6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, May 15 5:30-6:30 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Dale Edwards
Thursday, May 16 5:30-6:30 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Saturday, May 18 1:00 - 2:00 PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards

Better Performance!
Sunday, May 19 1:00 - 2:00 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Gwen Hare
Tuesday, May 21 5:30-6:30 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Tom Triplett
Thursday, May 23 5:30-6:30 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Tom Triplett
Wednesday, May 29 5:30-6:30 PM Become Automatic on the Greens From 5 Feet and In! Dale Edwards
Saturday, June 1 1:00 - 2:00 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Monday, June 3 5:30-6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Tom Triplett
Wednesday, June 5 5:30-6:30 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Friday, June 7 5:30-6:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Saturday, June 8 1:00 - 2:00 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, June 11 5:30-6:30 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Dale Edwards
Thursday, June 13 6:15-7:15PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Dale Edwards
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Date Time Topic Coach
Saturday, June 15 12:30-1:30 PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards
Better Performance!
Tuesday, June 18 5:30-6:30 PM Read Greens Better To Make More Putts! Tom Triplett
Thursday, June 20 5:30-6:30 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Tom Triplett
Saturday, June 22 2:00-3:00PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Sunday, June 23 12:00 - 1:00 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Gwen Hare
Tuesday, June 25 5:30-6:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, June 26 5:30-6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Dale Edwards
Thursday, June 27 5:30-6:30 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Dale Edwards
Monday, July 8 5:30-6:30PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Tom Triplett
Better Performance!
Tuesday, July 9 5:30 - 6:30 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Tom Triplett
Thursday, July 11 5:30-6:30PM Reduce 3 Putts by Becoming Better at Long Putts! Dale Edwards
Saturday, July 13 1:00 - 2:00 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Dale Edwards
Sunday, July 14 1:30-2:30 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Gwen Hare
Tuesday, July 16 5:30-6:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, July 17 5:30-6:30PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Friday, July 19 5:30-6:30 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Saturday, July 20 12:00 - 1:00 PM Become Automatic on the Greens from 5 Feet and In! Dale Edwards
Monday, July 22 5:30-6:30PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Tom Triplett
Wednesday, July 24 5:30-6:30 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Tom Triplett
Friday, July 26 5:30-6:30 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Dale Edwards
Saturday, July 27 12:00-1:00 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, July 30 5:30-6:30PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards
Better Performance!
Wednesday, July 31 5:30-6:30 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Dale Edwards
Saturday, August 3 12:30 - 1:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Monday, August 5 5:30-6:30PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, August 6 5:30-6:30PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Thursday, August 8 5:30-6:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Tom Triplett
Saturday, August 10 1:00 - 2:00 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Dale Edwards
Sunday, August 11 1:00-2:00PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Gwen Hare
Tuesday, August 13 5:30-6:30 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, August 14 5:30-6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Dale Edwards
Friday, August 16 5:30-6:30 PM Read Greens Better to Make More Putts! Dale Edwards
Saturday, August 17 1:00-2:00PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards
Better Performance!
Wednesday, August 21 5:30 - 6:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
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Thursday, August 22 5:30-6:30 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Saturday, August 24 1:30 - 2:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, August 27 5:30-6:30 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, August 28 5:30-6:30PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, September 3 5:30-6:30 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Tom Triplett
Thursday, September 5 5:30-6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Tom Triplett
Saturday, September 7 11:00-12:00 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Dale Edwards
Monday, September 9 5:30-6:30 PM Reduce 3 Putts by Becoming Better at Long Putts! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, September 11 5:30-6:30 PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards
Better Performance!
Friday, September 13 5:30-6:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Saturday, September 14 1:00 - 2:00 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Sunday, September 15 1:00 - 2:00 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Gwen Hare
Tuesday, September 17 5:30-6:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Tom Triplett
Wednesday, September 18 5:30-6:30 PM Become Automatic on the Greens from 5 Feet and In! Tom Triplett
Thursday, September 19 5:30-6:30 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Dale Edwards
Saturday, September 21 1:00 - 2:00 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, September 24 5:30-6:30 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, September 25 5:30-6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Dale Edwards
Thursday, September 26 5:30-6:30 PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards
Better Performance!
Thursday, October 3 5:30-6:30 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Saturday, October 5 1:00 - 2:00 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, October 8 5:30-6:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Thursday, October 10 5:30-6:30 PM Practice Smarter to Lower Your Scores! Tom Triplett
Wednesday, October 16 5:30 - 6:30 PM Get on the Green and Out of the Sand in One Shot! Dale Edwards
Friday, October 18 5:30 - 6:30 PM Read Greens Better to Make More Putts! Dale Edwards
Saturday, October 19 1:00 - 2:00 PM Information is Power... Understanding Your Game for Dale Edwards
Better Performance!
Monday, October 21 5:30-6:30 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Tom Triplett
Wednesday, October 23 5:30-6:30 PM Control Your Trajectory for Better Golf Shots! Tom Triplett
Tuesday, October 29 5:30 - 6:30 PM 3 Secrets to the Short Game for Lower Scores! Dale Edwards
Saturday, November 2 12:00 - 1:00 PM Increase Your Club Head Speed to Drive it Farther! Dale Edwards
Wednesday, November 6 5:30-6:30 PM Reduce 3 Putts by Becoming Better at Long Putts! Dale Edwards
Tuesday, November 12 5:30-6:30 PM Chip It Closer to Lower Your Scores! Dale Edwards
Saturday, November 16 12:00 - 1:00 PM Better Decisions = Better Play... An On Course Clinic! Dale Edwards
Thursday, November 21 5:30-6:30 PM Learn to Hit Solid Shots From Uneven Lies! Tom Triplett




